LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren Il mannl.

StandNr: 75

Harzmeier, Jirgen #699

StartNr: 699

23. Oktober 2021 17:27
NW SV Drebber 1900 / SV Drebber 1900

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

315.4

(299)

104.9 104.7 105.8

29 1
28

0O 00000 0P O

256 (3.), 214 (18.), 183 (2.)

12.8 (21.),44.7 (17.), 45.1 (25.)
0.09 mm rechts, 0.08 mm hoch
0.88, horizontal: 1.14, vertikal: 0.51

Serie 1:
10.6 *
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.3*
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.9*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.2* 9.9~
10.7* 10.4*
50.2 (5.), 63.0 (4.), 67.3 (7.)

0.71 mm rechts, 0.17 mm hoch
0.82, horizontal: 1.04, vertikal: 0.52

10.3* 10.3*
10.8* 10.1 >

44.7 (17.), 66.3 (20.), 75.7 (16.)
0.11 mm links, 0.11 mm hoch
0.98, horizontal: 1.23, vertikal: 0.62

10.7* 10.5*
10.5* 10.4*

12.8 (21.), 45.1 (25.), 54.9 (22.)
0.31 mm links, 0.05 mm tief
0.73, horizontal: 0.96, vertikal: 0.40

10.7*
10.6*

104~
10.5*

10.7*
10.5*

10.8*
104~

10.6*
10.7*

10.8*
104~




